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EDARH

SARROLLO
RNO ¥ RECURSOS

CONCEPTOS

EGRESOS

1

3=(1+2)

4

8=(3)-(4+5+6+7)

Denominacio
n del
capitulo,
concepto o
partida

Clave del
Concepto

Clave del
capitulo

Gasto
AUTORIZADO
por capitulo,
concepto o
partida

Ampliacién/Re
duccion

Modificado

Comprometi
do

Devengado

Ejercido

Pagado

Disponible

REVIUNERATTU
NES AL
PERSONAL DE
CARACTER
PERMANENTE

1000 1100

7,153,175.00

-2,569,549.34

4,583,625.66

0.00

0.00

3,149,981.16

0.00

1,433,644.50

REMUNERACTO
NES AL
PERSONAL DE
CARACTER
TRANSITORIO

1000 1200

177,793.00

177,793.00

0.00

93,986.00

83,807.00

REMUNERACIO
NES
ADICIONALES Y
ESPECIALES

1000 1300

0.00

10,002.00

10,002.00

0.00

0.00

64,511.14

0.00

-54,509.14

SEGURIDAD

1000 1400 |sociAL

782,951.00

-349,274.78

433,676.22

0.00

955,370.75

0.00

239,197.72

-760,892.25

OTRAS
PRESTACIONES
SOCIALES Y
ECONOMICAS

1000 1500

4,269,026.00

-3,446,754.10

822,271.90

0.00

1,344,315.89

1,719,410.93

-2,241,454.92

PAGO DE
ESTIMULOS A
SERVIDORES
PUBLICOS

1000 1700

186,343.00

-296,478.10

-110,135.10

0.00

0.00

84,111.99

0.00

-194,247.09

MATERTALES DE
ADMINISTRACION
EMISION DE
DOCUMENTOS Y
ARTICULOS
OFICIALES

2000 2100

10,000.00

19,210.00

29,210.00

69,120.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

-39,910.00

ALIMENTOS Y

2000 2200 |uTENSILIOS

3,000.00

10,000.00

13,000.00

0.00

0.00

9,801.89

0.00

3,198.11

MATERIALES Y
ARTICULOS DE
CONSTRUCCION
Y DE
REPARACION

2000 2400

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

PRODUCTOS
QuUIMICOS,
FARMACEUTICO
SYDE
LABORATORIO

2000 2500

0.00

5,000.00

5,000.00

15,000.00

0.00

0.00

-10,000.00

COMBUSTIBLES,
LUBRICANTES Y
ADITIVOS

2000 2600

111,462.00

-41,462.00

70,000.00

0.00

0.00

70,000.00

VESTUARIO,
BLANCOS,
PRENDAS DE
PROTECCION Y
ARTICULOS
DEPORTIVOS

2000 2700

0.00

5,000.00

5,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5,000.00

HERRAMIENTAS
, REFACCIONES
Y ACCESORIOS
MENORES

2000 2900

9,790.00

9,790.00

0.00

0.00

9,790.00

SERVICIOS
BASICOS

3000 3100

83,750.01

13,333.33

97,083.34

0.00

23,780.00

45,522.50

86,880.00

-59,099.16

SERVICIOS DE
ARRENDAMIEN
TO

3000 3200

84,000.00

53,500.00

137,500.00

17,031.86

17,400.00

121,512.32

0.00

-18,444.18




3000

3300

SERVICIOS
PROFESIONALES
, CIENTIFICOS,
TECNICOS Y
OTROS
SERVICIOS

30,000.00

30,000.00

0.00

30,000.00

3000

3500

SERVICIOS DE
INSTALACION,
REPARACION,
MANTENIMIENT
oy
CONSERVACION

153,738.00

1,262.00

155,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

155,000.00

3000

3600

SERVICIOS DE
COMUNICACIO
N SOCIALY
PUBLICIDAD

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3000

3700

SERVICIOS DE
TRASLADO Y
VIATICOS

60,250.00

25,000.00

85,250.00

0.00

12,427.88

109,768.79

0.00

-36,946.67

3000

3800

SERVICIOS
OFICIALES

0.00

45,000.00

45,000.00

0.00

0.00

45,000.00

0.00

0.00

3000

3900

OTROS
SERVICIOS
GENERALES

100,000.00

658,578.08

758,578.08

0.00

0.00

0.00

700,910.08

57,668.00

4000

4100

TRANSFERENCIA
SINTERNAS Y
ASIGNACIONES
AL SECTOR
PUBLICO

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

6000

6300

PRUYECTOS
PRODUCTIVOS Y
ACCIONES DE
FOMENTO

15,605,166.00

609,609.00

16,214,775.00

0.00

269,416.54

29,988.92

9,720,000.00

6,195,369.54

TOTAL:

28,602,861.01

-5,030,440.91

23,572,420.10

101,151.86

2,622,711.06

5,473,595.64

10,746,987.80

4,627,973.74




